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Alabama Certified Local Governments and Contacts 
 

 
 

ABBEVILLE 

Vacant 

City of Abbeville 

P.O. Box 427 

Abbeville, AL  36310 

(334) 585-6444   

FAX 585-6982   

 

 

ANNISTON 

Toby Bennington 

City of Anniston 

PO Box 2168 

Anniston AL 36202 

(256)236-3422 

FAX 231-7632 

tbennington@ci.anniston.al.us 

 

ARAB 

Kim Johnson 

City of Arab 

740 N Main Street 

Arab AL 35016 

(256) 586-5968 

kjohnson@arabcity.org 

 

 

 

AUBURN 

Thomas Weintraut 

City of Auburn 

171 N Ross St Suite 100 

Auburn AL 36830 

(334) 501-3040 

FAX 501-7298 

tweintraut@auburnalabama.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BIRMINGHAM 

Karla Calvert 

City of Birmingham 

710 N 20th Street 

Birmingham AL 35205 

(205)254-2479 

FAX 254-2738 

karla.calvert@birminghamal.gov 

 

 

CENTREVILLE 

Stephanie Scott 

City of Centreville 

1270 Walnut Street 

Centreville AL 35042 

(205)926-4995 

FAX 926-5443 

Stephanie@cityofcentreville.com 

 

CHICKASAW 

Carnes Craig 

City of Chickasaw 

P O Box 11307 

Chickasaw AL 36671 

(251) 680-8831 

cityclerk@ci.chickasaw.al.us 

goolsby.teresa@yahoo.ca 

 

 

DECATUR 

David Breland 

City of Decatur 

PO Box 488 

Decatur AL 35602 

(256)350-5060 

breland5@bellsouth.net 
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DEMOPOLIS 

Sam Gross 

City of Demopolis  

PO Box 580 

Demopolis AL 36732 

(334)289-0577 

FAX 289-8051 

sam.gross@demopolisal.gov 

bbrooker@ellisarchitects.com 

 

DOTHAN 

Anthony Vallone 

City of Dothan 

PO Box 2128 

Dothan AL 36302 

334-615-4416 

avallone@dothan.org  

 

 

EUFAULA 

Vacant 

City of Eufaula 

P O Box 219 

Eufaula AL 36072-0219 

(334) 334-688-2011 

bhemby@eufaulaalabama.com  

 

 

FAYETTE 

Dewayne Roby  

City of Fayette 

203 Temple Ave N 

Fayette AL 35555 

205-932-5367 

FAX 932-8788 

roby@pepperlink.net 

 

 

FOLEY 

Miriam Boutwell, AICP 

Community Development Director 

City of Foley 

200 North Alston Street  

Foley, AL  36535 

251-952-4011 (Phone) 

251-971-3442 (Fax) 

mboutwell@cityoffoley.org 

 

 

 

 

GUNTERSVILLE 

Milla Sachs 

City of Guntersville 

341 Gunter Ave 

Guntersville AL 35976 

(256) 571-7565 

FAX 571-7578 

annex@guntersvilleal.org 

 

 

HUNTSVILLE 

Katie Stamps 

City of Huntsville 

PO Box 308 

Huntsville AL 35804 

(256)650-4779 

katherine.stamps@huntsvilleal.gov 

 

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS 

Karen Biel 

Town of Magnolia Springs 

PO Box 890 

Magnolia Springs AL 36555 

clerkms@gulftel.com 

(251)956-9888 

FAX 965-9889 

 

 

MOBILE 

Paige Largue, Interim Director 

Mobile Historic Development Comm. 

PO Box 1827 

Mobile AL 36633 

(251)208-7998 

FAX 208-7966 

paige.largue@cityofmobile.org 

 

 

 

MONROEVILLE 

Mary Jackson 

City of Monroeville 

PO Box 147 

Monroeville AL 36461 

(251) 575-2081 

FAX (251) 743-3547 

mjackson@monroevilleal.gov  
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MONTEVALLO 

Herman Lehman 

City of Montevallo 

545 Main Street 

Montevallo, AL 35115 

(205) 665-2555 Ext.109 

(205) 665-9203 Fax 

hlehman@cityofmontevallo.com 

 

 

NORTHPORT 

J. Scott Stephens 

City of Northport 

P O Box 569 

Northport AL 35476 

(205)339-7000 

FAX 333-3005 

sstephens@cityofnorthport.org 

 

 

OPELIKA 

Lisa Thrift 

City of Opelika 

P O Box 390 

Opelika AL 36803-0390 

(334) 705-5155 

FAX 705-5159 

LThrift@opelika-al.gov 

 

 

PHENIX CITY 

Stephen C. Smith 

City of Phenix City, Director of Finance 

601 12th Street 

Phenix City, AL 36867 

(334) 448-2705 

FAX448-2731 

SSmith@phenixcityal.us 

 

 

SELMA 

Warren Hinson 

City of Selma 

P O Box 450 

Selma AL 36702-0450 

(334) 874-5325 

FAX 874-2182 

whinson@selma-al.gov 

 
 
 

SHEFFIELD 

Amanda Moody 

Sheffield Historic Preservation Comm. 

City of Sheffield 

PO Drawer 380 

Sheffield AL 35660 

(256) 383-9007  

alm185@comcast.net 

 

SYLACAUGA 

Karen Beane  

City of Sylacauga 

PO Box 390 

Sylacauga AL 35150 

kbeane@sylacaugaal.gov 

dicksonl@safesylacauga.com 

 

TALLADEGA 

Elizabeth Cheeks 

City of Talladega 

PO Box 498 

Talladega AL 35160 

(256)362-8186 

FAX 362-2939 

bcheeks@talladega.com 

rbuhyer@talladega.com 

 

TUSCUMBIA 

JoAnn Armstead 

City of Tuscumbia 

PO Box 29 

Tuscumbia AL 35674 

(256)383-5463 

FAX383-3313 

jarmstead@comcast.net  

 

TUSCALOOSA 

Blake Deason 

City of Tuscaloosa 

2201 University Blvd. 

Tuscaloosa AL 35401 

 (205) 248-5133 

bdeason@tuscaloosa.com 

 

VALLEY 

Barbara Brooks 

City of Valley 

PO Box 186 

Valley AL 36854 

(334) 756-5232 

FAX 756-4922 

mailto:SSmith@phenixcityal.us
mailto:kbeane@sylacaugaal.gov
mailto:bcheeks@talladega.com
mailto:bdeason@tuscaloosa.com


BBrooks@CityOfValley.com 
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